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(A state Open University Established by Act No.27/2002 Government of
Tamil Nadu. Recognized by UGC

No. 577, Anna Salai, Saidapet, Chennai 

   PROGRAMME  OFFER 

UG  Programmes 
 

1. B.B.A.   T/E    ( Sem ) 
2. B.A. Tamil  T     ( Non Sem ) 

3. B.A. Sociology T/E    ( Sem ) 
4. B.A. Economics T/E      Sem ) 
5. B.A. History   T/E   ( Sem ) 
6. B.A. English    E     ( Sem ) 
7. B.A. Political Science T/E (Sem ) 
8. B.Com.    T/E ( Sem ) 
9. B.C.A.  &   LE  E      ( Sem)  
10. B.Sc. Maths  E     ( Sem ) 
11. B.Sc. Chemistry       E     ( Sem ) 
12. B.Sc. Botany E     ( Sem ) 
13. B.Sc. Physics E     ( Sem ) 
14. B.Sc. Zoology E     ( Sem ) 

1. M.A. Tamil 
2. M.A. Political Science 
3. M.A. Sociology
4. M.A. History
5.  M.A. English
6.  M.A. Criminology and Criminal               
 
7.  M.Com.
8.  M.S.W.  
9. 
10. M.Sc. Maths  
11. M.Sc. Zoology
12. M.Sc. Physics 
13. M.Sc. Botany 
14. M.Sc. Geography 
 
* may be changed 

Vocational Diploma Progm.  (9) 
1.  General Duty Assistant (T/E) 
2.  Refrigeration & AC                   

Technician (T/E) 
3.  Vehicle Mechanic (T/E) 
4.  Beauty Therapist (T/E) 
5.  Office Automation T/E) 
6.  In-Design (T/E) 
7.  Acupressure Therapist (T/E) 
8.  Early Childhood Care                                                                                                     

Education (T/E) 
9.   Fashion Design & Garmen      

Making (T/E) 
 
 

1.   Modern Techniques & Technology       

2.   BS
3.   ICT in Functional Tamil (T) 
4.   Conservation Techniques (E)
5.   
6.   

7.   Adolescence Education 
8.   Aquaculture(E)
9.   Chemical Laboratory Safety 

10.  Environmental Conservation (E)
11.  Climate Change 
12.  Entrepreneurship Development 
 

Chennai (8939348078)                Villupuram 
Madurai (9345913388)  Dharmapuri
Coimbatore (9345913386)       Thirunelveli
Mayiladuthurai (9629222312)             Salem

Fee Concession and  Other  Details      
Admission: Mob.9345913378/ 044

T = Tamil Medium   :  E =  English Medium   :
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TAMIL NADU OPEN UNIVERSITY 

(A state Open University Established by Act No.27/2002 Government of
Tamil Nadu. Recognized by UGC-DEB / 12 B/  NAACGrade A+  

No. 577, Anna Salai, Saidapet, Chennai - 600 015. www.tnou.ac.in

PROGRAMME  OFFER  for  2024-25  ADMISSION   

PG  Programmes 
 

Statutory Regulatory Approval (SRA)

1. M.A. Tamil              T   ( Non Sem ) 
2. M.A. Political Science        T/E   (Sem ) 
3. M.A. Sociology           T/E   ( Sem ) 
4. M.A. History            T/E   ( Sem ) 
5.  M.A. English            E   ( Non Sem ) 
6.  M.A. Criminology and Criminal               
 Justice Administration  E       ( Non Sem* ) 
7.  M.Com.        E         ( Sem ) 
8.  M.S.W.          T/E      ( Sem ) 
9.  M.Sc. Psychology        E         ( Sem ) 

10. M.Sc. Maths         E          ( Sem) 
11. M.Sc. Zoology       E       ( Non Sem)  

12. M.Sc. Physics        E         ( Sem ) 
13. M.Sc. Botany        E      ( Non Sem ) 
14. M.Sc. Geography        E         ( Sem ) 

may be changed  semester Pattern  

1. M.B.A. 
2. B.Ed.  General 
    (NCTE& UGC

3. B.Ed. Special Education 

     (RCI Approved
 

Adv. Vocational Diploma 

1. General Duty Assistant (T/E) 
2. General Duty Assistant (T/E)

Diploma Programmes  (6)
1 Archaeology and Epigraphy (
2. Wildlife Tourism 
3. Tourism and Tour Operations 

Management   
4. Journalism 
5. Nutrition and Health Education 
6. Media Arts 

Certificate Programmes(12) Short  Term Courses  (15)
1.   Modern Techniques & Technology       

in Teaching (E) 
2.   BS-VI: Emission Standards (E) 
3.   ICT in Functional Tamil (T)  
4.   Conservation Techniques (E) 
5.   Brain Based Learning Techniques (E) 
6.   Adv. Technological Applications in 

Teaching Mathematics (E) 
7.   Adolescence Education (E) 
8.   Aquaculture(E) 
9.   Chemical Laboratory Safety 

Management (E) 
10.  Environmental Conservation (E) 
11.  Climate Change (E) 
12.  Entrepreneurship Development (E) 

REGIONAL  CENTRES 

1. Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Thoughts 
2. Logistics & Supply Chain Mgmt
3. Office Automation 
4. Basic Computer Operations(E)
5. Industrial Safety & Security
6. Cold Storage Management 
7. Beautician 
8. Tailoring and Dress Making 
9. Life Skills and Personality   

Development 
10.  Surface Embellishments 
11.  Yoga Education 
12.  Social Justice 
13.  Road Safety & First Aid 
14.  Gnana Tamil (T)
15.  Theatre Arts (T)

Villupuram (9345913380)                 Trichy (9345913391)       
Dharmapuri (9976119114)               Nilgiris  (9655817915)     
Thirunelveli(9345913392)   Thiruvannamalai (9345913374) 
Salem (9345913373)                          Sivagangai  (9443081556)

Fee Concession and  Other  Details      www.tnou.ac.in          Help Desk ( Chennai Head  Qrts.) :  044
Admission: Mob.9345913378/ 044-24306614 /15 / 64 
=  English Medium   : Sem = Semester   :  Non-Sem  =  Non Semester 
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(A state Open University Established by Act No.27/2002 Government of 
NAACGrade A+  ) 

www.tnou.ac.in 
 

 

Statutory Regulatory Approval (SRA)-(3)  

M.B.A.  (AICTE approval )   E  ( Sem ) 
B.Ed.  General   -         CY 2025 
NCTE& UGC-DEB approved)  T/E  

Special Education  - CY 2025 

RCI Approved )   T/E( Sem ) 

Adv. Vocational Diploma 
Programmes (2) 

1. General Duty Assistant (T/E)  
2. General Duty Assistant (T/E)-(LE)   

Diploma Programmes  (6) 
1 Archaeology and Epigraphy (T/E) 

2. Wildlife Tourism  (E) 
3. Tourism and Tour Operations 

Management   (E) 
4. Journalism  (E) 
5. Nutrition and Health Education (E) 
6. Media Arts  (T) 

Short  Term Courses  (15) 
1. Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Thoughts (T/E) 
2. Logistics & Supply Chain Mgmt(E) 

3. Office Automation (T/E) 
4. Basic Computer Operations(E) 
5. Industrial Safety & Security-E  
6. Cold Storage Management (E) 
7. Beautician (E) 
8. Tailoring and Dress Making  (T/E) 
9. Life Skills and Personality        

Development (E) 
10.  Surface Embellishments (T/E) 
11.  Yoga Education (E) 
12.  Social Justice (T/E) 
13.  Road Safety & First Aid (T) 
14.  Gnana Tamil (T) 
15.  Theatre Arts (T) 

(9345913391)        
(9655817915)      

(9345913374)  
(9443081556) 

Help Desk ( Chennai Head  Qrts.) :  044-24306600          

=  Non Semester  


